Salads

going all day!

Garden Salad
Garden salad mix, capsicum, carrots, cucumbers,
onions, tomatoes with your choice of dressing

Som Tam

Spicy green papaya salad with dried shrimps
& cashew nuts

Yum Woonsen Goong

Glass noodle salad with prawns & minced pork

Yum Moo Yang

Spicy grilled pork neck salad

Fattoush Salad

Cucumber, tomato, onion, mint & tortilla crisps

Greek Salad @

Feta cheese, cucumbers, capsicum,
tomato, red onions, kalamata olives & rocket

Caesar Salad @

Romaine lettuce, bacon, parmesan cheese,
anchovies & croutons

Phla Pla Salmon
Herbal salad with lemongrass, mint,
shallots, lime & chili

Ahi Tuna Salad

Sesame crusted seared tuna, mixed salad,
capsicum & snow peas with japanese dressing

Thai Beef Salad

Spicy grilled Australian sirloin, Thai style

Soups

220

240

250

250

260

260

260

350

350

420

Sandwiches & Burgers

Sandwiches and Burgers are all served with
house salad and steak fries

Ham Cheese Avocado () &)

and Tomato Wrap

Baja Fish Tacos
2 Soft flour tortillas filled with fried fish,
slaw & pico de gallo salsa

Club Sandwich

Chicken roll, ham, cheddar cheese, tomato,
fried egg & roast garlic mayonnaise

Chicken Burger @

Crumbed & fried chicken with iceberg lettuce,
onion, tomato & roast garlic mayonnaise

Gruyere Cheddar Grilled @ @)
Cheese Sandwich

Crisp sour dough exterior & a gooey, melty,
cheesy centre with a bowl of tomato soup

Beef Burger

100% beef pattie, cheddar cheese, onions, tomato,

iceberg lettuce & roast garlic mayonnaise

Beyond Burger @

Plant based burger, gouda cheese, caramelized onion,

rocket & roast garlic mayonnaise

Pasta

Choice of spaghetti or penne

430

430

430

430

480

480

480

Corn Chowder @

With Bacon cream & spring onion

Tom Kha Gai @

Coconut milk soup with galangal & chicken

Mushroom

Sautéed mushrooms, herbs and cream

Tom Yam Goong

Spicy prawn soup with herbs

Spicy Beef Cheek and
Vegetable Soup (Yukgaejang)
Korean style beef soup

Lite Bites

215

215

215

270

270

Avocado Toast

Crushed avocado, feta on toasted sour dough,
with rocket & roasted vine tomatoes

Korean Galbi Dumplings

6 pieces beef dumpling steamed & served
with spicy soy dipping sauce

Chicken Wings Thai Style

Fried golden & served with nam jim jaew sauce

Chicken Satay

Marinated chicken skewers with
peanut sauce & accar

Cheese Nachos @

Corn chips topped with cheddar cheese,
red taco sauce, pico de gallo salsa, sour cream
& guacamole

Chili Cheese Nachos @

Tortilla chips, home made beef chili,

cheddar cheese, jalapenos, pico de gallo salsa,
guacamole & sour cream

Loaded Hummus Plate

Creamy hummus, cucumber, feta,
mint parsley, onion, olives, tomatoes
& flat bread crisps
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Eggs Pork Beef Seafood Poultry

OO®HE

Dairy Contains Contains  Contains
Gluten Sesame Seeds Alcohol

250

250

260

260

400

430

430

VBEIVCS

]u Contains  Contains  Contains  Contains  Contains  Contains
-
-]

Nuts

Operation hours: A La Carte menu

Mon - Fri 10.30 a.m. - 04.00 p.m. | Sat - Sun 11.00 a.m. - 04.00 p.m.

Napolitana Sauce @D O)

Tomato sauce

Carbonara Sauce @O ®

Bacon, egg, cream & parmesan

Bolognese

Sauce minced PORK & tomato

Garlic Shrimp @
Mac & Cheese baked & topped
with a parmesan panko crumb

Rigatoni @ @

With Sloanes pork & fennel sausage
snap peas & mushrooms

Saffron Risotto ()

Milanese golden rice with roasted vine tomatoes,
capscum, zuchinni & drizzle of pesto

Local & Regional

280

360

360

380

380

430

Phak Bung Fai Daeng Moo Krob
Morning-glory stir fried with yellow bean sauce,
garlic, chillies & crispy pork

Khao Soi @

Chicken leg quarter in a coconut curry broth
with boiled & fried noodles.

Gai Phad Med Mamuang

Stir-fried chicken, cashew nuts & chili
served with steamed rice

Gaeng Kiew Waan @

Green curry with your choice of beef, pork,
chicken or prawns served with steamed rice

Guay Tiew Raad Naa @

Wok fried rice noodles with your choice of beef,
pork, chicken or prawns in a rich gravy sauce

Fried Rice & Chicken Satay @

Served with fried egg & prawn crackers

Kao Phad Kai Dao @

Fried rice with your choice of chicken,
pork or prawns topped with fried egg

Phad Kraprow

Choice of salmon or moo krob with hot basil,
red chili served with steamed rice & fried egg

Phad Thai Goong

Stir-fried rice noodles with prawns and egg

Goong Tod Katiem Prik Thai
Stir-fried prawns with garlic, capsicum
& black pepper sauce served with steamed rice

320

320

320

320

360

360

360

360

360

360
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Murgh Makhani @

Boneless chicken cooked in tomato & fenugreek
sauce served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha

Vegetable Biryani @

Basmati rice cooked with seasonal vegetables
served with chutney & poppadums

Dal Makhani @

Slow cooked black lentils served with rice,
chutney, salad & paratha

Paneer Malai Kofta @

Potato panner dumplings in a rich sauce,
served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha

Lamb Rogan Josh
Lamb stewed in and tomato gravy with spices
served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha

Grilled River Prawn

6 Pieces with grilled vegetables & seafood sauce

Grilled Squid

3 Pieces with grilled vegetables & seafood sauce

Main Dishes

360

360

360

360

380

750

750

Fish & Chips
White fish fillets coated with crispy beer batter
and served with chips, tartar sauce & lemon wedge

Wiener Schnitzel @

Served with lemon wedges salad & fries

Chili Con Carne @

Tomato rice, diced onions, cheddar cheese
& tortilla chips

Chicken Supreme @@

Creamy lentils, confit onion, spinach

& fondant potato

Lamb Chop

2 pieces marinated with lemongrass

on sauteed vegetables & black pepper sauce

Salmon Fillet @

Asparagus, crispy onions & hollandaise

Pork Chop @

Sauté portabello mushrooms, rocket parmesan
salad & red wine jus

Angus Beef Tenderloin @

Grilled asparagus, red wine sauce & bearnaise

Side Dishes

450

I

50

450

500

750

750

750

1,300

Steamed Rice
Mashed Potato
Grilled Vegetables
Sautéed Green Beans
Garden Salad - Small
Steak Fries

Desserts

50
120
120
120
120
120

Ice Cream @

2 scoops choice of vanilla, chocolate,
mint chocolate chip or strawberry sorbet
served in a brandy snap basket

Fruit Plate

Selection of fresh sliced local fruits

Banoffe Cheesecake @

Shaved chocolate, mocha sauce,

banana & whipped cream

Chocolate Raspberry Brownie @
Gluten Free served warm with chocolate sauce
vanilla ice-cream & whipped cream

Dutch Apple Pie @

Vanilla sauce & vanilla ice cream
Mango Sticky Rice
Toasted sesame seeds & sweet coconut
cream sauce

Cheese Plate @

Brie, edam, gorgonzola with quince paste,
grapes & crackers

190

230

280

280

280

280

650

@ HolidayInnPTY HolidayInn_pattaya @holidayinnpattaya



Beverage Menu ff HolidayInn

PATTAYA

Sparkling Wine class Bottle ~ Blended whiskey Cold & Juice Selection
Domaine Cold River 290 1,400 Dewar’s White Label 230 Chilled
Australia JW. Black label 12 years old 295 Ice Tea 130
Stonelﬁsh Cuvee Brut 2,000 Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Guava, 150
Australia Spirit Lime, Tomato, Carrot,

B di Carta Bl R 230 {ced Coffee o

: ; acardi Carta Blanca Rum
White Wine Glass Bottle Absolut Vodka 260 Fruite Frappe
i i B Latte, L Melon Burst, 180

Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay 280 1,400 Bombay Sapphire Gin 280 Srene e e e

Mango Pineapple Breeze
Wolf Blass Bilyara Sauvignon Blanc 280 1,400

Beer Milk Shake 180
De Bortoli Harvest Diary 1,750 Fresh Coconut 180
Semillon Chardonnay Singha 145
Australia Tiger 145
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc 2,000 Chang 145 Tea Selection
Australia Heineken 155 :
san Mig Light 155 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 95
. Camomile, Jasmine Green Tea
Red Wine Glass Bottle Soft drink
Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz 280 1,400 o
NAMTHIP Drinking Water 60
Wolf Blass Bilyara Cabernet 280 1,400 Coke/Coke Light/Coke Zero/Sprite 90
Sauvignon Fanta Orange/ Red /Green 90
De Bortoli Harvest Diary 1,750 Schweppes Tonic/Soda/Lemon/Ginger Ale 90
Shiraz Cabernet Acqua Panna Still Water 500 ml 195
Australia San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 195
Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon 2,000
Australia Hot Selection
o Espresso 125
MOCk tall Cappuccino 125
Virgin Mojito 200 Latte 125
Crispy Apple 200 Americano 125
Sunrise 200 Hot Chocolate 125
Milk 125
COthail Double espresso 135
Mai Tai 270
Pina colada 270
Screwdriver 270
Gin Fizz 270
Lime Daiquiri 270
Legendary Mojito 270
Cuba Libre 270

SKIP THE STRAW

STRAWS ARE PROVIDED ONLY UPON REQUEST

D N

Price are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax
S1ANALNANDSOVIBDSIABISD 10% llAazNIBYAAIWY 7%
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Operation hours: A La Carte menu . : . .
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