Keep you going all day!



Salads

Garden Salad Garden salad mix, capsicum, carrots, cucumbers,	220
Som Tam © © Ø Spicy green papaya salad with dried shrimps & cashew nuts	240
Yum Woonsen Goong	250
Yum Moo Yang 🔊 🗟 Spicy grilled pork neck salad	250
Fattoush Salad (20) (20) Cucumber, tomato, onion, mint & tortilla crisps	260
Greek Salad (2016) Feta cheese, cucumbers, capsicum, tomato, red onions, kalamata olives & rocket	260
Caesar Salad () () () () () () () () () (260
Phla Pla Salmon Herbal salad with lemongrass, mint, shallots, lime & chili	350
Ahi Tuna Salad © Sesame crusted seared tuna, mixed salad, capsicum & snow peas with japanese dressing	350
Thai Beef Salad 🕢 🗑 🕲 Spicy grilled Australian sirloin, Thai style	420

Soups

Corn Chowder (*) (1) With Bacon cream & spring onion	215
Tom Kha Gai () () () () () () () () () (215
Mushroom © 💯 🗓 Sautéed mushrooms, herbs and cream	215
Tom Yam Goong	270
Spicy Beef Cheek and 💇 Vegetable Soup (Yukgaejang) Korean style beef soup	270

Lite Bites

Avocado Toast 🕲 🛈	250
Crushed avocado, feta on toasted sour dough,	
with rocket & roasted vine tomatoes	
Korean Galbi Dumplings 🗑 🛞	250
6 pieces beef dumpling steamed & served	
with spicy soy dipping sauce	
Chicken Wings Thai Style 🏽 🕲	260
Fried golden & served with nam jim jaew sauce	е
Chicken Satay 🛇	260
Marinated chicken skewers with	
peanut sauce & accar	
Cheese Nachos 🗷 🛈	400
Corn chips topped with cheddar cheese,	
red taco sauce, pico de gallo salsa, sour cream	
& guacamole	
Chili Cheese Nachos 🗑 🛈	430
Tortilla chips, home made beef chili,	
cheddar cheese, jalapenos, pico de gallo salsa,	,
guacamole & sour cream	
Loaded Hummus Plate 🛞 🗓	430
Creamy hummus, cucumber, feta,	
mint parsley, onion, olives, tomatoes	
& flat bread crisps	





Sandwiches & Burgers

Sandwiches and Burgers are all served with house salad and steak fries

Ham Cheese Avocado (*) (*) (*) and Tomato Wrap	430
Baja Fish Tacos (**) 2 Soft flour tortillas filled with fried fish, slaw & pico de gallo salsa	430
Club Sandwich () () () () () () () () () (430
Chicken Burger (**) (**) (**) Crumbed & fried chicken with iceberg lettuce, onion, tomato & roast garlic mayonnaise	430
Gruyere Cheddar Grilled (1) Cheese Sandwich Crisp sour dough exterior & a gooey, melty, cheesy centre with a bowl of tomato soup	480
Beef Burger (100%) beef pattie, cheddar cheese, onions, tomato, iceberg lettuce & roast garlic mayonnaise	480
Beyond Burger (**) (**) (**) Plant based burger, gouda cheese, caramelized onion, rocket & roast garlic mayonnaise	480

Pasta

Choice of spaghetti or penne

Napolitana Sauce	280
Carbonara Sauce (*) (*) (*) Bacon, egg, cream & parmesan	360
Bolognese	360
Garlic Shrimp (1) (1) (2) Mac & Cheese baked & topped	380
with a parmesan panko crumb Rigatoni (*) (*) (*) (*) With Sloanes pork & fennel sausage	380
snap peas & mushrooms Saffron Risotto (1)	430
Milanese golden rice with roasted vine tomatoes, capscum, zuchinni & drizzle of pesto	

Local & Regional

Phak Bung Fai Daeng Moo Krob

Morning-glory stir fried with yellow bean sauce, garlic, chillies & crispy pork	
Khao Soi 🗑 🕲 🔹 Chicken leg quarter in a coconut curry broth with boiled & fried noodles.	320
Gai Phad Med Mamuang 🛇 🥒 Stir-fried chicken, cashew nuts & chili served with steamed rice	320
Gaeng Kiew Waan () () () () () () Green curry with your choice of beef, pork, chicken or prawns served with steamed rice	320
Guay Tiew Raad Naa @ & @ Wok fried rice noodles with your choice of beef, pork, chicken or prawns in a rich gravy sauce	360
Fried Rice & Chicken Satay @ (1) (1) Served with fried egg & prawn crackers	360
Kao Phad Kai Dao ©©©© 📎 Fried rice with your choice of chicken, pork or prawns topped with fried egg	360
Phad Kraprow ((1900) (1900) (2000) (2	360
Phad Thai Goong ®©© Stir-fried rice noodles with prawns and egg	360
Goong Tod Katiem Prik Thai (Stir-fried prawns with garlic, capsicum	360

Murgh Makhani (S) (E) (D) Boneless chicken cooked in tomato & fenugreek sauce served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha	360
Vegetable Biryani © 🙆 🗓 Basmati rice cooked with seasonal vegetables served with chutney & poppadums	360
Dal Makhani (**) Slow cooked black lentils served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha	360
Paneer Malai Kofta (1) Potato panner dumplings in a rich sauce, served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha	360
Lamb Rogan Josh () Lamb stewed in and tomato gravy with spices served with rice, chutney, salad & paratha	380
Grilled River Prawn © 6 Pieces with grilled vegetables & seafood sauce	750
Grilled Squid © 3 Pieces with grilled vegetables & seafood sauce	750

Main Dishes

Math Disites	
Fish & Chips	450
Wiener Schnitzel () () () Served with lemon wedges salad & fries	450
Chili Con Carne (1) (1) Tomato rice, diced onions, cheddar cheese & tortilla chips	450
Chicken Supreme (1) (2) Creamy lentils, confit onion, spinach & fondant potato	500
Lamb Chop 2 pieces marinated with lemongrass on sauteed vegetables & black pepper sauce	750
Salmon Fillet (1) (2) (2) Asparagus, crispy onions & hollandaise	750
Pork Chop () () () () () Sauté portabello mushrooms, rocket parmesan salad & red wine jus	750
Angus Beef Tenderloin () () () () () () () () () (1,300

Side Dishes

320

Steamed Rice	50
Mashed Potato	120
Grilled Vegetables	120
Sautéed Green Beans	120
Garden Salad - Small	120
Steak Fries	120

Ice Cream (*)(1)	190
2 scoops choice of vanilla, chocolate, mint chocolate chip or strawberry sorbet served in a brandy snap basket	
Fruit Plate Ø Selection of fresh sliced local fruits	230
Banoffe Cheesecake (1) Shaved chocolate, mocha sauce, banana & whipped cream	280
Chocolate Raspberry Brownie (1) Gluten Free served warm with chocolate sauce vanilla ice-cream & whipped cream	280
Dutch Apple Pie 🛞 ሰ Vanilla sauce & vanilla ice cream	280
Mango Sticky Rice ② ③ Toasted sesame seeds & sweet coconut cream sauce	280
Cheese Plate () () () Brie, edam, gorgonzola with quince paste, grapes & crackers	650

& black pepper sauce served with steamed rice





Beverage Menu



Sparkling Wine	Glass	Bottle
Domaine Cold River Australia	290	1,400
Stonefish Cuvee Brut Australia		2,000

White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay	280	1,400
Wolf Blass Bilyara Sauvignon Blanc	280	1,400
De Bortoli Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay Australia		1,750
Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc Australia		2,000

Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz	280	1,400
Wolf Blass Bilyara Cabernet Sauvignon	280	1,400
De Bortoli Harvest Diary Shiraz Cabernet Australia		1,750
Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon Australia		2,000

Mocktail	
Virgin Mojito	200
Crispy Apple	200
Sunrise	200
Cocktail	
Mai Tai	270
Mai Tai Pina colada	
	270 270 270
Pina colada	270
Pina colada Screwdriver	270 270
Pina colada Screwdriver Gin Fizz	270 270 270

Blended whiskey

Dewar's White Label J.W. Black label 12 years old	230 295
Spirit	
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum	230
Absolut Vodka	260
Bombay Sapphire Gin	280
Beer	
Singha	145
Tiger	145
Chang	145
Heineken	155

Soft drink

San Mig Light

NAMTHIP Drinking Water Coke/Coke Light/Coke Zero/Sprite	60 90
Fanta Orange/ Red /Green	90
Schweppes Tonic/Soda/Lemon/Ginger Ale	90
Acqua Panna Still Water 500 ml	195
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	195

155

Hot Selection

Espresso	125
Cappuccino	125
Latte	125
Americano	125
Hot Chocolate	125
Milk	125
Double espresso	135

Cold & Juice Selection

Chilled	
Ice Tea	130
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Guava,	150
Lime, Tomato, Carrot,	
Iced Coffee	155
Fruite Frappe	
Banana Latte, Lemon Melon Burst,	180
Mango Pineapple Breeze	
Milk Shake	180
Fresh Coconut	180
To a Colontion	
Tea Selection	
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	95

Camomile, Jasmine Green Tea



Price are inclusive of 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax ราคาดังกล่าวรวมเซอร์วิสชาร์จ 10% และภาษีมูลค่าเพิ่ม 7%

